USTOMER #: 3515 NIT# 98 127100





INVOICE

FREIGHTLINER WESTERN STAR OF HARRISBURG

P.O. Box 4174 - 4303 Lewis Road Harrisburg, PA 17111 Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935

Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-193

						PAGE 1	Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935					
OME:		CONT	· ·		1	11.02						
US:		CELL:			SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	11258 B	BOISE C	CFGD			
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL				VIN	LICENSE	MILEA	GE IN/ OUT	TAG		
*					,							
RANGE	174 FT	L CASCADIA			1FUJ(GLDR4HLJG9527			/738292			
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE	WARR. EXP.	Р	ROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DA	NTE		
3JAN17 DI					70CT22	OK	0.00		21NOV	22		
R.O. OPEN	NED	READY		PTIONS		R:HGR ENG:DDE/				*		
8				RN:FU	JL/P10:	11402 AXL:MBA/	'ART400-4	1				
		:05 21NOV2				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		377	.m. mor	n x r		
INE OPCOI	DE TECH '	TYPE HOURS	\			names soons es	LIST	NE	T 10	ral		
			HR) (CUSTO	OMER S'	rates codes fo	OK CAP 6					
	MOOTHNES		_									
		EAD FAILUR										
01D I		AND ADVIS	E ROU	JGH 1	LDLE							
	11079									YAG		
\$.	11080											
ė.	11078	CPMH						450.0	.0 450	. oó 19 <u>0</u>		
						777 737D 347377777		450.0	10 450	. 00		
01 II			RFORM	N VAL	VE LAS	SH AND MANUAL						
		SION TEST						1007 5	0 1237	50		
	11078					TATO DELOCATION		1237.5	10 1237	. 50		
01 RE		LINDER HEA	D FOR	K FUR	CTHER .	INSPECTION		1575.0	0 1575	0.0		
1	11078							15/5.0	10 1575	. 00		
01 PH		ASIC OVERH	AUL					6750.0	0 6750	00 -		
	11080		TO DE	. mr c	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1 CV1	1.65	0.7		.00		
4	23-0942	6-303 WASH	EK-PI	TID S	оть. 5/ .	TOVT	238.01	226.1				
		21806851 M	ANIFC	- עבונ	· OTP :	SUCTION	230.01	220.1	.2 220			
	rk Transport	TOUR					250.00	250.0	0 250	0.0		
	FRT FRE	1GH1 20160880 M		ראזרי כ	י דאים	члмецл гт	250.00	250.0		1 April 2011 1911 1911 1911 1911 1911 1911 1911		
		Z0160860 M	COMI	ING S	EAL. (CHIODAL I	65.31	62.0	5 62	. 05		
	OUSING FK				A		05.51	02.0	5	4.0		
		20160121 S	IC 7 T	DOCK	7D CO	/FD	59.18	56.2	2 56	. 22		
	DDE/A4/. ГК	20160121 2	EAU.	ROCK	CER CO	A TOIC	55.10	30.2				
51	LK DDE/X47	20980080 M	ר ידואוים:	ראזם כ	בודיאד.	ΓΝΤΆΚΕ						
	NIFOLD	20960000 M	CONT	LING S	DEAU	tta I Wirm	8.77	8.3	3 49	. 98		
	LK WILOUD						0.,,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
		21421880 S	FAT.				112.65	107.0	2 107	.02		
	DDE/A47. CK	21421000 5	DAL									
		21421980 S	EAT.				112.78	107.1	5 107	. 15		
	TK.	21421700 0										
: 3.	DDE/Z02	19901101 B	OT.T -	- MOT	NTTNG.	_						
	JRBOCHAR				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•	10.61	10.0	8 40	.32		
S		OLIK .								<u> </u>		
		HEREBY CERTIFY TI	HAT THE		STATEMEN	IT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCR	IPTION	TOTA	LS		
FORMATION CONT	AINED HEREONIS	ACCURATE UNLESS OT	HERWISE	The factor	ry warranty	constitutes all of the warranties	LABOR AMO	JNT		,		
O CHARGE TO OV	VNER. THERE WA	S NO INDICATION FE	ROM THE	hereby ex	pressly disclain	ns all warranties either express of	PARTS AMO	JNT				
EPAIREDOR REPLACE	CEDUNDERTHIS C	LAIM HAD BEEN CONN	ECTEDIN	or fitness	for a particular	r purpose. Transteck, Inc. neither	GAS, OIL, LU	BE				
WY WAY WITH ANY	Y ACCIDENT, NEG	ILIGENCEOR MISUSE. I ABLE FOR (1) YEAR FI	RECORDS ROM THE	any liability	y in connection	with the sale of this item/items.	SUBLET AMO	TAUC				
ATE OF PAYMENT	NOTIFICATION AT	THE SERVICING DEA	ALER FOR	purpose	not diagnos	ed by Transteck, Inc. for a	MISC. CHAR	GES				
NSPECTION BY MAN	UFACTURER S REI	FINESCHIATIVE.		nonreturna acknowle	ible. Unde dgesand agree	or OF DISCLAIMER warranties le of this iternitiens. The selle ins all warranties either express or opied warranties either express or opied warranty of merchantability reprose. Transteck, inc. neither any other person to assume for in with the sale of this iternitiens. Transteck, inc. for a led by Transteck, inc. for a led by Transteck, inc. for a led by Transteck, inc. arrisigned purchaser hereby esthat for all work and parts no cutrer's original warranty, deale cluding parts and material, for a s from the date of delivery of the	TOTAL CHAR	GES				
			}	warrants	oy a manufac all repairs, inc	cluding parts and material, for a	LESS INSUR	ANCE				
(SIGNED) DEALER, G	ENERAL MANAGER OF	R AUTHORIZED PERSON	(DATE)	periodof r vehicle.			SALES TAX					
DEDIT TERMS: NE	T 30 DAYS FR	OM INVOICE DATE	OR NET			MER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PA					
/ILL ACCRUE AT 1	.5% PER MONTI	ATE. A FINANCE C H ON ALL UNPAID IT	EMS.		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THIS AMOU	NT				
					1.14							

USTOMER #: 3515 NIT# 98

1014 CDK Global, LLC SERVICE INVOICE TYPE 2 - SI2C - IMAGING

127100





INVOICE

FREIGHTLINER WESTERN STAR OF HARRISBURG

P.O. Box 4174 - 4303 Lewis Road Harrisburg, PA 17111 Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935

				Harrisburg, PA 17111 PAGE 2 Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935						
DME:		CONT		·	PAGE 2	1 11.1	717) 304-0131 (80	0) 6/1-1935		
JS:		CELL:		SEI	2V//CE ADV//CCD					
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) SEI	RVICE ADVISOR	: 11258 E	BOISE CF	'GD		
Şa-					VIIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	E IN/ OUT	TAG	
ANGE	17 F	IL CASCADIA	4	1 511.7	GLDR4HLJG952	,	720054			
DEL DATE	PROD. DAT	E WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE		738292	<u>17190</u>	
\$1. \$7					10160.	IVAILE	PAYMENT	INV. DAT	<u> </u>	
JAN17 DI		5	WAIT 17	70CT22	OK.	0.00	CASH	21370772		
R.O. OPEN	VED	READY	OPTIONS		R:HGR ENG:DD	7/4729109	0459093	21NOV22	4	
	1		TRN: FU	JL/P10:	11402 AXL:MB	ART400-	4			
:10 1700	CT22 13	3:05 21NOV2	22 I	,		1, 111(1400	T			
NE OPCOL	DE TECH	TYPE HOURS	3		······································	LIST	NET	TOTA	\T.	
1	DDE/A00	19950502 F	PIPE CLAME			28.94				
SI								27.		
6	DDE/A47	'20300960 C	ONN ROD B	RG		64.18	60.97	365.8	12	
ST						_	,	505.0	_	
7	DDE/A47	20300740 M	AIN BEARI	NG KIT		83.05	78.90	552.3	0	
ST									TAGE	
ST 1	DDE/A47	20140322 S	EAL			41.51	39.43	39.4	3	
<i>₹</i> ; ⊃1							_			
	PEX/821	80 598 ULT	RA BLACK	OE		9.02	7.18	7.1	8	
ST										
2	DDE/A47	21870880 0	-RING. OI	L SUCI	ION LINE	9.26	8.80	17.6	0 -	
ST										
2	DDE/A47	21870980 0	-RING. OI	L PRES	SURE LINE	8.69	8.25	16.5	0	
ST		01001100								
T .	DDE/A47	21881480 S	EAL. OIL	SUCTIO	N MANIFOLD	16.18	15.37	15.3	7 .	
ST		OF 450 Erro		_						
ST	MU4-321	85-472 TUB	E ASSY-CO	OLANT.	SPLY.DD15	112.21	91.04	91.0	4	
		OC 4C1 mrrp								
ST	AU4-321	86-461 TUB	E ASSY-CO	CIANT.	RTN.DD15	123.99	100.59	100.5	9	
e.		20200445 ***							273	
	SHERS	20300445 K	II. CRANKS	SHAFT	THRUST				Johnson and come	
STI						47.44	45.07	45.0	7	
		20111010 +								
24	JUE/ A4 /2	20111910 L	INER KIT		*	437.87	416.00	2496.00)	
		20302817 P	COON IZE							
79	ONLY	2030281/ PJ	ISTON KIT			394.91	375.18	2251.08	3	
		720200071 #	OT EL COND	TT 0111 T 1 T 1	~ ~ ~ ~					
ST	CDE/AT	720380071 E	SOLI. CONN	AECTING	3 ROD	6.00	5.70	68.40)	
		720902880 E	YUAHem en	C mrrr						
COF	RE CHARG	EE C	MANAUSI-GA	79 LOKE	SUCHARGER	3915.29	3719.68	3719.68		
24	CITEMIC						500.00	500.00)	
	.05 LUBR	የፐው፤.ልጥፑ				10				
* ·		MPLE GREEN	r			12.65	10.06	10.06		
				TATELIES:	05.000.000.00	$\frac{7.17}{1}$	5.71	5.71		
RMATION CONTAIN	ED HEREONIS A	CCURATE UNLESSOTHI	ERWISE The factory	warranty con	OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIP		TOTALS		
HARGE TO OWNE	R. THERE WAS	NO INDICATION FRO	M THE hereby expres	to the sale	of this item\items. The seller	LABOR AMOU		 ,	****	
REDOR REPLACED	OUNDERTHIS CL	THERWISE, THAT ANY AIM HAD BEEN CONNEC	PART implied, include TEDIN or fitness for	ding any implie a particular o	ed warranty of merchantability	PARTS AMOUN				
WAY WITH ANY A ORTING THIS CLAI	CCIDENT, NEGLI M ARE AVAILAR	IGENCEOR MISUSE. RE	CORDS assumes nor	authorizes any	other person to assume for it	GAS, OIL, LUBI				
OF PAYMENT NO	TIFICATION AT	THE SERVICING DEALE	ER FOR Electronic pa	rts programm	ed by Transteck, Inc. for a	SUBLET AMOU	*			
	OTONER S REP	SECTION OF THE SECTIO	nonreturnable acknowledge	. Undersi	ned purchaser hereby	MISC. CHARGE		`		
*			covered by warrants all	a manufactur	er's original warranty, dealer	TOTAL CHARG				
ED) DEALER, GENE	RAL MANAGER OR A	AUTHORIZED PERSON (D.	period of nine	ty (90) days fr	OF DISCLAIMER stitutes all of the warranties of this itemitiems. The seller all warranties either express or dwarranty of merchantability urpose. Transteck, Inc., neither other person to assume for it ith the sale of this item/tiems. He by Transteck, Inc. for a by Transteck, Inc. are need purchaser hereby hat for all work and parts not grant or all work and parts not om the date of delivery of the	LESS INSURAN	IUE .	 		
JILLERMS NET	30 0000 000	M M//OICE DATE OF	NICT		R SIGNATURE		 			
ALO EKUM SIA		E. A FINANCE CHA ON ALL UNPAID ITEM	ADCEL	_	•••	PLEASE PAY	T			
			·-·				• 1			

USTOMER #: 3515 NIT# 98

127100





INVOICE

PAGE 3

FREIGHTLINER WESTERN STAR OF HARRISBURG
P.O. Box 4174 - 4303 Lewis Road
Harrisburg, PA 17111
Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935

						PAGE 3							
OME:			CONT:										
US:			CELL:		SE	RVICE ADVISOR:				T			
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	E IN/ OUT	TAG			
			,	•				•	_				
RANGE	17	FTL	CASCADIA		1FU	JGLDR4HLJG9527			738292				
DEL DATE			WARR. EXP.		MISED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE			
													
3JAN17 DI	do SDE	C16		TIAW	170CT22	OK OK	0.00	CASH	21NOV2	2			
R.O. OPEN		 	READY		ONS: DI	LR:HGR ENG:DDE/	472910S	0459092					
		†			FUL/P1	011402 AXL:MBA/	ART400-	4					
4 10 1700	ст. 2 2	12.	05 21NOV2	l l		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
			YPE HOURS			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LIST	NET	TOT	'AL			
			9979045 Q				6.11	,		81			
		4030	3313045 Q	-KING			0.11	3.02					
51	rk	* ~ ~ ~	2261000 0	n cresm	משוחד ב	COVER PLATE	9.25	8.78		78			
					IDDEK 3	COVER PLATE	5.17						
			C BRAKE C							75			
	•	A472	2030880 S	EAL			31.31	29.75	29.	TAG			
	rk į						00.00	00.70		70			
1	DDE/	A472	2030980 S	EAL			23.98	22.78	22.	7 8 190			
	ΓK									1.11 - 1.11			
1	A04-3	3218	5-472 TUB	E ASSY-	-COOLAN	r.SPLY.DD15	112.21	91.04	91.	04			
SI	ΓK												
1	A04-3	3218	6-461 TUB	E ASSY-	-COOLAN	C.RTN.DD15	123.99	100.59	100.	59			
	ГK												
1	тсx / 7	ORMA	12 GASKET	-4 INCH	H SPHER	CAL W/TABS	12.63	9.57	9.	57			
	rk					,							
1	יירע /י	רו כח	130349AC2	CT.AMP-	-V BAND	4" HDEP							
	PHERI		IJOJIJACZ	CDINI	1 21412		26.08	19.77	19.	77			
	rnekr. rk	CAL											
		* ^ ^ 1	0001101 B	OT TO IN	ACT TOTAL TALE	7							
			9901101 B	OPI - P	MOONTING	· .	10.61	10.08	40.	32			
	URBOCI	HARG	EK				10.01	10.00	, 10.	3			
Sil	ΓK (-			D T170	mr.rp.p.o.or	ADGED OIL				3 - 5-1 - 5-			
				-RING.	TOKROCE	HARGER OIL	0 61	0 13	. 0	13:00			
	ETURN	LIN	E				9.61	9.13) 9.	T 3 (), A			
	ΓK			•				68.34	67	1 4			
1	DDE/	A471	0960380 M	ETAL SE	EAL		70.67	67.14	67.	14			
	ΓK					•							
· 1	DDE/	A472	2000154 C	ONN PIE	PE		15.11	14.36	14.	36			
S	ΓK												
6	DDE/Z	000A	9903150 N	UT. EXF	HAUST FI	LANGED							
	ANIFOI						6.04	4.59	27.	54			
			9904605 S	CREW. E	EXHAUST	FLANGED							
	ANIFO				· -		6.52	4.50	27.	00			
1	DDE /	D 4 7 1	1420680 G	ASKET.	EXHAUST	r FLANGED							
	ANIFO		1120000 0				23.74	22.55	22.				
			MPLE GREE	NT			7.17			71			
			HEREBY CERTIFY TH		CTATEM	ENT OF DISCLAIMER	25005	RIPTION		LS			
NEORMATION CONT.	AINED HERI	FONIS AC	CCURATE UNLESS OT	HERWISE The	factory warranty	ENT OF DISCLAIMER constitutes all of the warranties sale of this itemittems. The selle aims all warranties either express o implied warranty of merchantability ilar purpose. Transteck, Inc. neithe is any other person to assume for i ion with the sale of this item/items. rammed by Transteck, Inc. for i osed by Transteck, Inc. for osed dersigned purchaser hereb rees that for all work and parts no acturer's original warranty, deale including parts and material, for lays from the date of delivery of the	LABOR AMO						
VO CHARGE TO OV	NNER THE	RF WAS	OCRIBEDWERE PERFO	RMEDAT with	respect to the by expressly discl	sale of this item\items. The selle aims all warranties either express o	DARTS AMO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
APPEARANCE OF TH	HE VEHICLI	E OR O	THERWISE, THAT AN	Y PART impli	ed, including any	implied warranty of merchantability	GAS, OIL, LU		<u> </u>				
ANY WAY WITH ANY	Y ACCIDEN	T. NEGLI	AIM HAD BEENCONN IGENCEOR MISUSE. I	RECORDS assu	mes nor authorize	es any other person to assume for i	OLIDI ST ASS		_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCEOR MISUSE. RECORDS ASSUMES SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE ELECTONIC DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR DUMOSS						rammed by Transteck, Inc. for	SUBLET AMO						
NSPECTION BY MAN	IUFACTURE	R'S REPF	RESENTATIVE.	nonre	ose not diagn eturnable. Un	osed by Fransteck, Inc. are dersigned purchaser hereb	MISC. CHAR						
				ackn	owledgesand ag	rees that for all work and parts no facturer's original warranty. deale	TOTAL CHAP						
				warr	ants all repairs,	including parts and material, for	LESS INSUR	ANCE					
(SIGNED) DEALER, G	ENERAL MAN	AGER OR A					SALES TAX						
REDIT TERMS: NE	ET 30 DAY	S FRO	M INVOICE DATE OF TE. A FINANCE CON ALL UNPAID IT	OR NET	CÚST	OMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PA						
VILL ACCRUE AT 1	STATEMEN 1.5% PER N	HTMON	ON ALL UNPAID IT	EMS.			THIS AMOL	JNT					
										, gg			





INVOICE

FREIGHTLINER WESTERN STAR OF HARRISBURG

P.O. Box 4174 - 4303 Lewis Road

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	È						P.O. Box 4174 - 4303 Lewis Road Harrisburg, PA 17111 Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935						
IOME:		CONT		•	PAGE	4	Ph:	(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935				
SUS:		CELL:		SE	B\/!CE_A	DVICOD	. 11050			• •			
COLOR Y	EAR	MAKE/MODEL			VIN	DVISOR	LICENSE	B BOISE C	FGD GE IN/ OUT	T : -			
RANGE	17 FTI	CACCADT						- MILEA	SE IN/ OUT	TAG			
		CASCADIA WARR. EXP.		l 1FUJ		LJG9527		738274	<u>/738292</u>	T7190			
	^	WOUNG EXF.	PROMIS	ED	PO	NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE			
3JAN17 DD0			WAIT 17	70CT22		OF	0 00	22.0					
R.O. OPENED		READY	OPTIONS			OK ENG · DDE	0.00 2/472910s	CASH	21NOV2	2 🤲			
4:10 170CT			TRN : FU	JL/P101	11402	AXL:MBA	ART400-	50459092 -4					
INE OPCODE	<u> TECU TE</u>	05 21NOV2					-, -11(1 100	T					
2 DI	DE/NOOO	000001069	CEALTMO	DILL			LIST	. NE	TOT.	AL			
1 01(1	LOSE						-						
20 I	PHM/8-4	3147 TIE	STRAP-14	STN BI	.አርዩ እፕ	ZIONI EO	1.34	1.12	2 2.	24			
						TON . 50							
1 23	3-12612	-008 NUT-	HEX.M8.DI	N 934.	A2.		0.87 2.37						
VALV	/요/ 요૫ / ८.	1423080 S	EAL. HC F	UEL DO	SER IN	IJ	2.37	1.08	1.0	78 <u>74</u> 6			
\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	<i>'</i>						82.66	71.93	71.9				
מת 1	E/ACCA:	9903950 H 0701432 F	EX NUT				9.64						
10 2	10961-0	014001 SCI	DEM CAD III	KT			62.15	59.04					
24,0	2	STIGGT DC	CEW CAP.H	EX			12.84	5.85					
1 12	624 FLA	AT WASHER	M14 HARDI	ENED			7 40	_					
- I D	DE/EA47	/20902880:	CORE RETU	URN			1.48 3915.29	0					
OT PART	S BOFIC	CY		- ·			3313.29	500.00	-500.0	0			
1 1	1078WDE	TP	and the second second						(N/C	1			
GEAR	E/A4/21	.805601 OI	L PUMP AS	SSEMBLY	Y. HEL:	ICAL			(14) (,			
24									(N/C)			
	E/EA473	0105020 C	VI HEAD to	77 <i>0</i> 777 773					(11)	,			
15		0103020 0	тп печр м	VIIH VA	ALVES I	DD16							
CORE	CHARGE	W							(N/C				
				r) pr a					(N/C)			
NBO N	NO ETA-	ORDERED C	RITICAL	B						Tribit.			
6 DDE	E/EA460	0701387 I	NJ KIT HD	EP									
CODE	CHARGE	/GHG17 DD	15/16						(N/C)	I			
24	CHARGE	W			•				(N/C)				
	E/A4720	162220 CY	I UD CCVM						(=:, 0,				
. 24									(N/C)				
-6 DD	E/EA460	00701387 (CORE RETII	RN									
תם ד-	E/EA473	30105020 (CORE RETU	RN					(N/C)				
OI KEPLA	CE WATE	ER PUMP							(N/C)				
שמת 1	080 CPM	1H						450.00	450.00				
EHALF OF SERVICING	DEALER L HER	2001001 WZ	ATER PUMP	DD15			102.54	97.42	97.42				
MATION CONTAINED HE	EREONIS ACCUI	RATE UNLESS OTHER	WISE The factory w	ATEMENT O	F DISCLAIM	ER	DESCRIP		TOTALS				
HARGE TO OWNER. THE	HERE WAS NO	INDICATION FROM	THE hereby express	to the sale of	this item\item	ne warranties	LABOR AMOUN						
EHALF OF SERVICING MATION CONTAINED HIM. ANY WARRANTY SEI HARGE TO OWNER. THE REPLACEDUNDS WAY WITH ANY ACCIDE STRING THIS CLAIM ARE OF PAYMENT NOTIFIC, CTION BY MANUFACTURE. D) DEALER, GENERAL MATTERMS: NET 30 DA	ERTHIS CLAIM I	HAD BEEN CONNECT	PART implied, including EDIN or fitness for a	ng any implied particular pur	warranty of n	nerchantability	PARTS AMOUN			\$2.555			
OF PAYMENT NOTICE	RE AVAILABLE F	FOR (1) YEAR FROM	ORDS assumes nor at THE any liability in o	uthorizes any o connection with	ther person to	assume for it	GAS, OIL, LUBE						
CTION BY MANUFACTUR	ATION AT THE RER'S REPRESE	SERVICING DEALER NTATIVE	FOR Electronic parts	s programmed diagnosed I	by Transteck	k, Inc. for a -	SUBLET AMOUI						
			acknowledges	Undersign and agrees tha	ed purchas t for all work	ser hereby and parts not	TOTAL CHARGE						
DEALER CENTRAL	NACES ST		warrants all re	pairs, includin	s original war	ranty, dealer aterial, for a	LESS INSURAN						
TTERMS: NET 30 DA	WAGER OR AUTHO AYS FROM IN	ORIZED PERSON (DATE	vehicle.	CHOTO:	trie date of d	envery of the	SALES TAX						
T TERMS: NET 30 DA YS FROM STATEMI CCRUE AT 1.5% PER	FNT DATE	V CIOE DATE OR T	Y511	CUSTOMER S	SIGNATURE		PLEASE PAY						
		LE ONFAID HEMS					THIS AMOUNT		-				

CUSTOMER #: 3515 UNIT# 98

127100





INVOICE FREIGHTLINER WESTERN STAR OF HARRISBURG P.O. Box 4174 - 4303 Lewis Road Harrisburg, PA 17111 Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935 PAGE 5

HOME:			CONT:		•							
BUS:			CELL:		ŞEF	RVICE ADVISO						
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN		LICENSI	E MIL	EAGE	IN/ OUT	TAG
ORANGE	17	FTI	_ CASCADI <i>I</i>			GLDR4HLJG95	527					T7190
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		RATE	PAYMEN		INV. DA	TE
03JAN17 DI	105DE	C16		WAIT 1	7 ハ ピザンン	,)K	0 00	CASH		21NOV	າງ .
R.O. OPEN		T	READY	OPTIONS		R:HGR ENG:D					ZINOVA	4 24
						11402 AXL:M				_		
14:10 1700	T22	13:	05 21NOV2				, -		-			
LINE OPCOL								LIS'	r 1	NET	TO	ral '
	RE C								110	.00	110	
			722001001		TURN			110.00	0 110	.00	-110	.00
01 RE			TLET NOX	SENSOR								4
		78 Ç							0.	.00	0 .	. 0 0
PM1 C			L AND OIL	FILTER O	ONLY!							ALC
÷,		80 C					_			.50		.50
		A471	1800209 K	IIT. OIL E	FILTER	WITH SEALS	5	31.8	730.	. 26	30.	26
ST		N	m mnom /***	D T T T C 3 M T C	NT MEG							
99 PE		80 C	E TEST/VE	RIFICATIO	ON TES	ľ			225	0.0	225	00
LUBE Lube				0					225.	. 00	225.	. 00
JOBE Habe	30.0	o Qu	CP						200.	26	200.	26
LUBE Lube	13 0	0 011		0					200.	. 20	200.	20
1022 2020	13.0	o Qu	CP CP						68	51	68.	51
PARTS: 11	581.	36		0787.00	OTHER	268.77	т	TOTAL I	LINE A:		22637.	
738274 CY							_			•		
					ROUGH	IDLE ALONG	WIT	TH ABNO	DRMAL			
						E. FAULT COI						
5363/16 R	ECEN'	TLY	LOGGED BU	T CURRENT	LY IN	ACTIVE. STAR	RTED	T/S E	OR FAUL	T		- V . j
CODE 1328	/31.	ENG	INE IS NO	T KNOCKIN	IG. PUI	LLED DDEC RE	EPOR	RTS. MA	λX			page and state of
LIFE-TO-D	ATE :	ENGI:	NE SPEED	OF 2637 R	PM DOE	ES NOT EXCER	ED L	JIMIT.	PERFORM	IED		The first section of the section of
						OF SPEC @						, ju
					SASSEN	MBLE AND INS	SPEC	T ENGI	NE AS			
NEEDED TO												
						MOVED AIR FI						
AIR FILTE	R BR	ACKE'	TS, WATER	MANIFOLD	BRACE	CET, VALVE C	COVE	R, INS	PECTED			
						D BARRING T				#6.		
						GIGHT. PERFO			HEAD			
						PERFORMED						
						. INSTALLE						
						GH IDLE. RE				R.		
						OLENOIDS AF						
						NIT UNTIL C				195		
						MPRESSION 1	TEST			1		
N BEHALF OF SERV NFORMATION CONTAI SHOWN, ANY WARRAN	NED HER	EONIS AC	CURATE UNLESSOT			T OF DISCLAIMER	ranties		RIPTION	 -	TOTAL	.5
IO CHARGE TO OWN	NER. THE	RE WAS	NO INDICATION FR	OM THE hereby eve	ect to the sale	onstitutes all of the warra e of this item\items. The s all warranties either exp	seller _	LABOR AMO	· · · · · ·			
PPEARANCE OF THE	E VEHICLE	E OR OT	HERWISE, THAT AN	Y PART implied, inc	cluding any imp	plied warranty of merchants purpose. Transteck, Inc. n	tability	GAS, OIL, L	 	 		
INY WAY WITH ANY	ACCIDENT	, NEGLIC	SENCEOR MISUSE.	RECORDS assumes no	or authorizes a	my other person to assume	e for it	SUBLET AM	· · · ·	 		
DATE OF PAYMENT N	IOTIFICATI	ION AT T	THE SERVICING DEA	LER FOR Electronic	parts program	med by Transteck, Inc.	for a	MISC. CHAP		 		
NSPECTION BY MANUE	FACTURE	rs REPRI	ESENTATIVE.	nonreturnal	ble. Under	signed purchaser h	hereby-	TOTAL CHA	 			
				covered by	y a manufact	olied warranty of merchants purpose. Transteck, Inc. n my other person to assume with the sale of this item/it mred by Transteck, Inc. d by Transteck, Inc. signed purchaser h s that for all work and par urer's original warranty, utuding parts and material, s from the date of delivery of the state of the s	dealer for a	LESS INSUF				
(SIGNED) DEALER, GEN	VERAL MANA	GER OR A	UTHORIZED PERSON	period of n	inety (90) day	s from the date of delivery	of the	SALES TAX				,
REDIT TERMS: NET				,,		IER SIGNATURE		PLEASE P	.,			
) DAYS FROM ST ILL ACCRUE AT 1.5	TATEMEN 5% PER N	NT DATI	E. A FINANCE C ON ALL UNPAID ITE	HARGE EMS.				THIS AMO				

CUSTOMER #: 3515

JNIT# 98

127100





INVOICE

FREIGHTLINER WESTERN STAR OF HARRISBURG

		. 4	_				· P	O. Box 4174						
		4					Dh	Harrisburg, PA 17111 Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935						
IOME:			CONT:		Ŀ	PAGE 6	rn	111.(/1/) 304-0131 (800) 8/1-1935						
BUS: F	نس سياكا	Man d	CELL:)									
COLÓR	YEAR	· · · · ·		1 Tay 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SEI	RVICE ADVISO	? : 11258	B BOIS	SE CF	'GD				
·	JEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENS	EI	VILEAGI	E IN/ OUT	TAG			
RANGE	1 7 7		~]									
	17	F"I'L	CASCADIA	1	1FUJ	GLDR4HLJG952	27	738	274/	738292	T7100			
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYME	-NT					
·							 	TALIVI	-141	INV. DA	16			
3JAN17 DE		C16		WAIT 1	70CT22	OF	1 000	CA OT						
R.O. OPEN	ED		READY	OPTIONS		R:HGR ENG:DI	0.00	CASH	لـــــ	21NOV2	2			
						11402 AXL:ME	/E/4/2910	504590	92					
4:10 170c	T22	13:	05 21NOV2	2 1	J-1/ L 10.	TITOZ AND:ME	A/ART4UU	- 4						
INE OPCOD	E TE	CH T	VPE HOUDS											
FAILING A	T 2%	NOM	TNGTEAD	OF OS DI	TMOTITIES	VALVE COVER	LIS	Γ	NET	TOT	AL '			
LINE. CAP	CHG	. ז'ם נוים . ז'ם נוים	DATE DE	OF US. KI	TMOARD	VALVE COVER	, #6 INJ	ECTOR	FEED					
INSTALLED	ושנות	MA L	MATHONOD	MOAFD IN	JECTOR	VALVE COVER VACUUMED F	LUID FRO	M CYLI	NDER					
											•			
									чант					
							RS #5 ANI	ט ער מע.	ח		TAG			
									D		a magazin in spending			
10/20/22	TTO / 5	S REE	MOVED INT	RCTOD DDG	בכודדיים כדי	TA CITTO A	מות מתות מים	7 A TO			/170			
											1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
									3		May Contract			
TYLINDER 6	6. NC) TSS	SIES FOINT	CUM HOOST	NG, ME	DES ONE SCOR	EAD. INSI	ECTED						
									₹.					
									Œ					
EVELVIO DA	DI M	101	OF ATTAI	E. LET SI	T. FOU	ND BOTH INT	KE VALVE	SARE						
											٠			
)					
					NE. P/	STOMER. CUST A IN FOR PAR	TS NEEDE	D ZWC	•					
					,		CIO NEEDE	D. Zinc)					
1/8/22 11	.080	 CO 	NTINUED F	ERITTED							** **			
1/9/22 11	.080	- CO	NTINUED E	ERIITI.D							TAG			
1/10/22 1	1080	- C	ONTINUED	REBUILL										
1/11/22 1	1080	- C	ONTINUED	DEDUITED	- T									
1/14/22 1	1080	- C		VEDOTED										
1/15/22 1	1000		OMITTMOED	KEROILD										
1/16/22 1	1000	- 0	OMITMOED	KEROITD		•								
1/16/22 1	1000	- 0	ONLINOED	REBUILD										
1/17/22 1	1080	- 00	ONTINUED	REBUILD										
1/10/22 1	T080	– H'	INTSHED R	FRIITIN C	TARTEI	AND NOTICE	D CHECK I	MATNE						
									TTTT					
									TING					
									SHOP					
GEN. THE	OUTI	ET N	JOX SENSO	D GALVAED	DID MC	OPPM THE WH	70% DURIN	IG THE						
LOUBLESHO	OTING	יב ב	T.S FOD D	DINCENES	WT -TO	OPPM THE WHO	OLE TIME.							
SEHALF OF SERVICE	NG DEAL	RIHE	SERV CERTIEV TUAT	TUE LEWEN	T OF C	OUTLET NOX S	ENSOR. PU	T IN I	<u>A</u> .39					
RMATION CONTAINE	DHEREON	IIS ACCL	PATE UNI ESSOTUE	S S	TATEMENT (OF DISCLAIMER	DESCD	DTION		TOTALS				
HARGE TO OWNER	SERVICE R. THERF	SDESCRI WAS NO	BEDWERE PERFORM	EDAT with respect	warranty cons to the sale of	stitutes all of the warrantie	LABOR AMOL	INT						
ARANCE OF THE V	EHICLE C	R OTHE	RWISE, THAT ANY	PART implied include	sly disclaims a	all warranties either express of	PARTS AMOI	INT	 					
WAY WITH ANY AC	UNUERTHI CIDENT. N	S CLAIM IEGLIGEN	HAD BEEN CONNECT	EDIN or fitness for	a particular pu	stitutes all of the warrantie of this item\text{items.} The sell all warranties either express of warranty of merchantabilitypose. Transteck, Inc. neither berson to assume for the the sale of this item\text{items} add by Transteck, Inc. for by Transteck, Inc. argued purchaser heret and for all work and near the sale of this item\text{items} and by Transteck, Inc. argued purchaser heret and for all work and near the sale of this item.	GAS OIL LUI	RF.	+	. ,				
OF PAYMENT NOT	ARE AV	VILABLE I	FOR (1) YEAR FROM	THE any liability in	connection wi	th the sale of this item/items	SUBLET AMO	INT	 					
CTION BY MANUFAC	TURER'S	AI IHE REPRESE	SERVICING DEALEI NTATIVE	R FOR purpose not	us programme diagnosed	by Transteck, Inc. for by Transteck Inc. or	a MISC CHARGE	DIC	+					
			······	nonretumable acknowledge	Undersig	ned purchaser hereb	WISC. CHARG	<u> </u>	 					

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE) IT TERMS: NET 30 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE OR NET AYS FROM STATEMENT DATE. A FINANCE CHARGE ACCRUE AT 1.5% PER MONTH ON ALL UNPAID ITEMS.

covered by a manufacturer's original warranty, dealer warrants all repairs, including parts and material, for a periodof ninety (90) days from the date of delivery of the vehicle. TOTAL CHARGES LESS INSURANCE SALES TAX CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT





Top: Less #15 cold.

ISTOMER #: 3515 IIT# 98

127100





INVOICE

FREIGHTLINER WESTERN STAR OF HARRISBURG

P.O. Box 4174 - 4303 Lewis Road Harrisburg, PA 17111 Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935

PAGE 7

ME:			(e. 1):			<u>,</u>	N 40E A	D) ((OOD	11050	D DOT		an.	
IS:			CELL:			SEF	SERVICE ADVISOR: 11258 B BOISE CFO						TAG
COLOR	YEAR	AR MAKE/MODEL				VIN LICENSE MILEAGE						= IN/ OUT	TAG
ANGE	17	FTL	CASCADIA	A		1FUJ	GLDR4H	LJG9527	,	73	8274/	738292	T7190
DEL DATE			WARR. EXP.		PROMIS			NO.	RATE		MENT	INV. DA	
JAN17 DI	05DE	C16		W	AIT 1	70CT22		OK		CAS	H	21NOV2	2
R.O. OPEN	IED		READY		OPTIONS	S: DLI	R:HGR I	ENG: DDE	/472910	S0459	092		
			<u> </u>		TRN:FU	JL/P10:	11402 7	AXL:MBA	/ART400	-4			
:10 1700	T22	13:	05 21NOV2	22									
			YPE HOURS						LIS'		NET	TOT	AL
			NSOR. WII						T GOES	INACT	'IVE		
			COAD TESTE										
			INSTALLEI						IPPORT.	STEAM	ED		
ND TOOK	FOR	ROAL	TEST. CF	IECK	ED OVE	ER WORL	K. OK.	AC DP					
	*	***	*****	***	****	****	*****	*****	****	***			78.2
PERFORM	COUR	TESY	INSPECT	ON									
SAFE	PERF	ORM	COURTESY	INS	PECTIO	N							1.00
	110	79 C	PMH:								0.00		00 - 2 - 2
RTS:			LABOR:			OTHER			TOTAL I		В:	0.	00
	*	***	*****	***	*****	*****	*****	*****	****	***			
QUALITY	CHEC	!K											
QC QU	JALIT	Y CH	IECK										
	110	89 C	PMH								0.00		00
RTS:	0.	00	LABOR:			OTHER			TOTAL 1		C:	0.	00
	*	***	*****	***	****	*****	*****	*****	****	***			
			LACE NOX	SEN	SOR -	RMW							
USE: FAI													
01D I	ETRO	IT E	NGINE							_			
		80 C								6	75.00	675.	00
			01538128	NOX	SENSO	OR HDE	P/MDEG	GHG17		_			
	TLET					Ā			414.12		93.43		
	RE C		E C			."				1	00.00	100.	00
	K ON												
- 1			101538128						414.1		00.00		
RTS:	393.	43	LABOR:	67	5.00	OTHER:	•	0.00	TOTAL 1		D:	1068.	43
38274 11	./21/	22 1	1080 - RE	MOV	ED ANI	REPLA	CED Of	JTLET N	OX SENS	OR.			
ERFORMED	REG	EN F	OR VERIFI	CAT	ION. F	REGEN V	VENT TH	IROUGH	WITH 98	8	_		
ONVERSIO	N EF	FICI	ENCY AND								P		
			The first of all all all all		alle alle alle alle alle alle	له مله مله مله مله م	ك مله مله مله مله ما						

BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE	
DRMATION CONTAINED HEREONIS ACCURATE UNLESSOTHERWISE IWN. ANY WARRANTY SERVICESDESCRIBEDWERE PERFORMEDAT	1
CHARGE TO OWNER, THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE	ì
EARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART	į
AIREDOR REPLACEDUNDERTHIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCEOR MISUSE. RECORDS	2
PORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE	ľ
E OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR	1
PECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.	ř

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE) 3NED) EDIT TERMS: NET 30 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE OR NET DAYS FROM STATEMENT DATE. A FINANCE CHARGE L ACCRUE AT 1.5% PER MONTH ON ALL UNPAID ITEMS.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\text{items.} The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Transteck, inc. neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/tiems. Electronic parts programmed by Transteck, inc. for a purpose not diagnosed by Transteck, inc. are nonretumable. Undersigned purchaser hereby acknowledgesand agrees that for all work and parts not covered by a manufacturer's original warranty, dealer warrants all repairs, including parts and material, for a periodof ninety (90) days from the date of delivery of the vehicle. STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

TOTALS DESCRIPTION LABOR AMOUNT PARTS AMOUNT GAS, OIL, LUBE SUBLET AMOUNT MISC. CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES LESS INSURANCE SALES TAX **PLEASE PAY** THIS AMOUNT

JSTOMER #: 3515 **NÎT# 98**

127100





INVOICE

FREIGHTLINER WESTERN STAR OF HARRISBURG

P.O. Box 4174 - 4303 Lewis Road Harrisburg, PA 17111 Ph:(717) 564-6151 (800) 871-1935

DACE Q

	and the same	200				PAGE 8	,	,	· •	
DME:		·	CONT:							
JS:		4	CELL:		SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	11258 E	BOISE CE	'GD	
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	E IN/ OUT	TAG
2	T	.,								· ·
RANGE	17	FTI	CASCADIA	1	1FUJO	SLDR4HLJG9527	7	738274/	738292	T7190
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE
	•									
JAN17 DI	05DE	C16		WAIT 1	70CT22	ОК	0.00	CASH	21NOV2	2
R.O. OPEN	IED		READY	OPTIONS	: DLF	R:HGR ENG:DDE	1/4729109	30459092		<u> </u>
				TRN:FU		.1402 AXL:MBA				Shak
1:10 1700	T22	13:	05 21NOV2		·		•			TAGE
NE OPCOL	E TE	CH I	YPE HOURS			· · · · · · · · ·	LIST	NET	TOT	'AL
*****	***	***	*****	*****	*****	******	*****	****		
GTIMATE:	0.00			19NO\	/22 12:	46 SA: 1125	8			a san Pauline

CONTACT:

STIMATE: 2.50

09JAN06 17:56

CONTACT: *****************************

JSTOMER PAY EPA FEE FOR REPAIR ORDER

200.00

11 3

21 140

15 . 14 867

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS SERVICE DEPARTMENT IS OPEN MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 6:00AM - 11:30PM SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 7:00AM - 4:30PM WWW.TRANSTECK.COM

BEHÄLF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ORMATION CONTAINED HEREONIS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE JWN. ANY WARRANTY SERVICES DESCRIBEDWERE PERFORMEDAT CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE FARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART PAIREDOR REPLACEDUNDERTHIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCEOR MISUSE. RECORDS PORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE E OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR PECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE) :DIT TERMS: NET 30 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE OR NET DAYS FROM STATEMENT DATE. A FINANCE CHARGE L ACCRUE AT 1.5% PER MONTH ON ALL UNPAID ITEMS.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this itemittems. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Transteck, Inc. neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items. Electronic parts programmed by Transteck, Inc. for a purpose not diagnosed by Transteck, Inc. for a renorreturnable. Undersigned purchaser hereby acknowledgesand agrees that for all work and parts not covered by a manufacturer's original warranty, dealer warrants all repairs, including parts and material, for a period of ninety (90) days from the date of delivery of the CLISTOMER SIGNATURE.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

TOTALS DESCRIPTION LABOR AMOUNT 11462.00 11974.79 PARTS AMOUNT GAS, OIL, LUBE 268.77 SUBLET AMOUNT 0.00 MISC. CHARGES 200.00 **TOTAL CHARGES** 23905.56 LESS INSURANCE 0.00 SALES TAX 0.00 **PLEASE PAY** THIS AMOUNT 23905.56

